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Designation of Offioe. Name. Address.
Length

SerVice Salary, 1907-8.
in Years.

*Remarks.

CLASS X\mi.
CUSTOMS DEPA.rtme: T.

Secretary and Inspeotor ..
Chief Clerk and Beer Duty

Expert
Assistant Chief Clerk
Clerk ..

Glasgow, W. T. .. Wellington
Larchin, T. .. . 45

29

£
750
400

Cadet ..
Storeman and Messenger..
Chief Customs Expert ..
Typiste and Shorthand

Writer
Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Drapery Expert
Clerk ..

Montgomery, W. B.
MoKellar, G. P.
Barron, A. .. „
Smyth, K. H.
Bardsley, W. L. S.
Ward, T...
Shannon, G. V. .. „
Westrup, E. E. ..

26
6
6
4

350
160
160
105
75

176
800
135

4
18
5

Cadet

Mills, J. .. .. Auokland ..
Spenoe, H. R.
Dickey, W. P.
Orchard M.
Barry, H. P.
Innes, E. S. .. .
Graham, W. H. ..
Eyre, CO..
Fisher, W. H
Tanner, T. H. M. ..
Higginson, J. S. .. .Good, E. D.
Stewart, W.
Patrick, R. T. G. ..
Steinmitz, J. M. ..
Hanken, T. H. ..
Thomas, W. 0.
Dowding, R. E. ..
Fawoett, R. E.
Woodward, K. I. ,.
Furlong, J. J. .. „
Reynolds, A. B. .. „
Maclaurin, E. T. ..
Carter, E. W.

45
24
34

2
15

6
4
2
1
1

3
3

570
350
320
300
230
166
145
115
85
75
75
70
70
65
65
60
60
50
50
40

175
300
300
260

2
2

Warehouse-keeper
Landing Waiters and Ex- Iamining Officers \
Landing Waiter and Ex-

amining Officer
Ditto ..

8
23
23
15

0 •. . •
Mcintosh, J. .. „
Gore, CG.E
Campbell, J.
Collie, A. ..
Hussey, J. M.
Comes, G. H. .. ,
(Vacant) .. .. .
Grant, W. G. D

15
37
10
12
9
8

260
245
210
200
185
175
175
220Tide Surveyor and Examin-

ing Officer
Locker

12

Dadson, J. W.
Lindesay, T. .. „ ;.
Whitehead, W
Chapman, P. H. .. .
Devereux, H. de B.
Corbett, L. .. ,
Dickson, J.
Seccombe, H. H. .. „
Lockie, J. .. „
Munro, J. T. .. Whangarei
Ratoliffe, A. G. .. Whangaroa
Courtney, CO. .. Hokianga ..
Bayldon, T. C .. Thames ..
Hempton, J. H. .. New Plym'th

14
15
38

184
184
183
141
187
187
187
160
170
50
50
50
75

360

Writer, Locker ..
Locker Writer

27
23
33

6
24

2
15
2

18
28

Messenger
Boatman
Coast Waiter

it '' * •

Collector and Examining
Officer

Clerk ..
Offioer (Waitara)
Offioer in Charge
Collector
Landing Waiter and Ex-

amining Offioer
Clerk ..

Wild, H. A.
Cameron, J. .. Waitara ..
Cameron, W. A. .. Patea
Elliott, A. .. Wanganui..
Walker, F.J

5
36

8
39
24

115
75

135
420
300

Cadet ..
Locker
Collector
Landing Surveyor
Hardware Expert
First Clerk
Clerk ..

(Vacant) .. .. .
Brooket, 0. E
Ginger, B. A.
Jackson, W. B. .. .
Johnston,D. .. Wellington
Colebrook, C
Cameron, M. P. .. .
Eyre, R. B. D.
Matthews, P. G. ..
Walter, R. R.
Patrick, J. O.
Abercrombie, P. N. .
Wilkes, E. G. (Miss)

4

47
28

2
23

9
6
5
4
4

175
115
65

125
585
380
300
290
200
145
125
115
115
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